3.1073.106
F
lo
w
 r
a
te
 c

Pressure range
Indicative oil drip rate
Ordering code
Example : GT172BHG : size 2, combined group comprising Filter-regulator and Lubricator, Technopolymer threads, G3/8" connections, 0 to 8 bar adjusting range and 20 µm filter pore size
2
4
0
.7
6262
124
5
9
40.5
74.5
G
3
/8
”
-
G
1
/4
”
1
0
5
.6
9
5
Ø5.2
Ø5.2
6.8
Min. operational flow at 6,3 bar 70 Nl/min.
GV172CTSOD
S
FILTER PORE SIZE
ADJUSTING RANGE
C = 5 µm / 0-8 bar
D = 5 µm / 0-12 bar
G = 20 µm / 0-8 bar
H = 20 µm / 0-12 bar
N = 50 µm / 0-8 bar
P = 50 µm / 0-12 bar
T
TYPE
H =Built in gauge
J = G1/8" gauge connection
O
OPTIONS
   = Standard(without options)
A = Min.oil level indicator NO
C = Min.oil level indicator NC
S = Automatic drain
SA = Automatic drain +
        Min.oil level indicator NO
SC = Automatic drain +
        Min.oil level indicator NC
FLOW DIRECTION
   = Standard
       (from left to right)
W = from right to left
D
Service unit assembled (EM+L) (E+L) (EW+L)
E G D
B C
A
Fixing bracket

Pressure range
Indicative oil drip rate
Ordering code
Example : GT173BHG : size 3, combined group comprising Filter-regulator and Lubricator, Technopolymer threads, G1/2" connections, 0 to 8 bar adjusting range and 20 µm filter pore size
Min. operational flow at 6,3 bar 100 Nl/min.
GV173CTSOD
S
O
FILTER PORE SIZE
ADJUSTING RANGE
C = 5 µm / 0-8 bar
D = 5 µm / 0-12 bar
G = 20 µm / 0-8 bar
H = 20 µm / 0-12 bar
N = 50 µm / 0-8 bar
P = 50 µm / 0-12 bar
OPTIONS
   = Standard(without options)
A = Min.oil level indicator NO
C = Min.oil level indicator NC
S = Automatic drain
SA = Automatic drain +
        Min.oil level indicator NO
SC = Automatic drain +
        Min.oil level indicator NC
TYPE
H = Built in gauge
J = G1/8" gauge connection
FLOW DIRECTION
    = Standard
       (from left to right)
W = from right to left
Service unit assembled (EM+L) (E+L) (EW+L)
73
1
1
0
1
3
3
5
.2
5
.2
6.8
91
18
6.8
1
1
0
1
3
3
6.8
Ø5.2
6
6
.5
6
6
.5
5
44.5
75.5
4
0
8
0
98.3
Ø5.2
9.7 62
8